
Caffè Dell'Amico 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tonelli Marco (06/1803) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 8

Piccini Michele (06/1872) 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 5

Musetti Franco (06/319) 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 4

Franzoni Matteo (06/1793) 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3

Menconi Noemi (06/1873) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Pinelli Mattia (06/1874) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonelli Marco 06/1803 32 71 2,22

Piccini Michele 06/1872 32 70 2,19

Musetti Franco 06/319 26 31 1,19

Franzoni Matteo 06/1793 22 24 1,09

Menconi Noemi 06/1873 14 19 1,36

Pinelli Mattia 06/1874 2 1 0,50

Grizzly

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Portulano Fabio (06/1973) 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 3

Codecasa Bryan (06/1976) 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 3 4 4

Romanini Davide (06/1974) 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 6 2 3 0 0

Andrei Manuel (06/2055) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 5 4 6

Biggi Aliosha (06/1975) 0 0 2 6 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Massa Fabrizio (06/1977) 0 0 4 9 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castagnini Daniele (06/2072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1

Angelini Mattia (06/1978) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertanelli Matteo (06/2071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Portulano Fabio 06/1973 30 48 1,60

Codecasa Bryan 06/1976 29 46 1,59

Romanini Davide 06/1974 20 38 1,90

Andrei Manuel 06/2055 24 29 1,21

Biggi Aliosha 06/1975 12 12 1,00

Massa Fabrizio 06/1977 8 11 1,38

Castagnini Daniele 06/2072 5 1 0,20

Angelini Mattia 06/1978 0 0 0,00

Bertanelli Matteo 06/2071 0 0 0,00

Iron Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Costa Matteo (06/1412) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11

Tanzini Paolo (04/232) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 4

Caltagirone Cristiano (06/1847) 4 3 4 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6

Baldoni Marco (06/1880) 2 5 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 6

Campinoti Paolo (06/1824) 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Costa Matteo 06/1412 32 72 2,25

Tanzini Paolo 04/232 32 70 2,19

Caltagirone Cristiano 06/1847 28 36 1,29

Baldoni Marco 06/1880 20 32 1,60

Campinoti Paolo 06/1824 16 18 1,12

Pietro Isoppi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 4 7 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 11

Giromella Simone (06/1800) 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 8

Genovesi Andrea (06/1728) 4 4 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 5

Carnicelli Andrea (06/2052) 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4

Guadagni Matteo (06/1729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 6

Soggia Massimiliano (06/1726) 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fregosi Simone (06/1727) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarda Alessandro (06/2051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 32 72 2,25

Giromella Simone 06/1800 28 49 1,75

Genovesi Andrea 06/1728 30 45 1,50

Carnicelli Andrea 06/2052 20 38 1,90

Guadagni Matteo 06/1729 8 13 1,62

Soggia Massimiliano 06/1726 10 11 1,10

Fregosi Simone 06/1727 0 0 0,00

Guarda Alessandro 06/2051 0 0 0,00



Sporting Dart Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 4 5 4 7 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 5 1 0 4 6 0 0

Sampaoli Laura (06/1819) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 0 0

Baratta Chiara (06/1322) 4 2 4 4 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 7 4 0 0 0

Cortesi Francesca (06/1613) 4 4 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0

Dalle Lucche Manuela (06/934) 0 0 4 1 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 2 0 0

Morelli Sara (06/1867) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 23 29 1,26

Sampaoli Laura 06/1819 28 27 0,96

Baratta Chiara 06/1322 28 19 0,68

Cortesi Francesca 06/1613 17 14 0,82

Arrighi Rita 06/825 14 7 0,50

Dalle Lucche Manuela 06/934 18 7 0,39

Morelli Sara 06/1867 0 0 0,00


